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Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info

Name / Surname:

Sergiy Chukurna

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Chief Engineer

Superintendent

Desired Vessel Type:

Bulk carriers
Container carriers

10200 Birthday / Place of birth: | 11.05.1984 Mariupol
+380506447343

itizenship: krai
4380965460311 Citizenship: = Ukraine
s.chukurna@gmail.com Country of residence / Romania

Skype, Viber, WatsApp,
Telegram

Good

17.11.2026

City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Mamaia Nord

Bucharest

No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB691612 20.01.2022 Ukraine 20.01.2027
FH707290 31.08.2017 Ukraine 31.08.2027

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
07963/2025 10.09.2025 Ukraine
10.09.2025 10.09.2030


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/207887/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bahamas

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

00513/2024

932210

1469934

00255/2024

00279/2024

00224/2024

1491262

Record Book

Limnionas / Bahamas

MH COLUMBIA /
Singapore

Genco Hadrian /
Marshall Islands

Genco Tiberius /
Marshall Islands

St.Andrew / Bahamas

Juiter / Bahamas

Dragon /Bahamas

Bulk carrier /
85035

Bulk carrier /
60369

Bulk carrier /
173353

Bulk carrier /
175874

Bulk carrier /
32751

Bulk carrier /
77171

Bulk carrier /
81389

17.01.2024

18.03.2023

14.07.2022

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

17.01.2024

05.08.2022

BMA-SRB-397-22

MAN/B&W /
9660

MAN/B&W /
7220

MAN/B&W /

16860

MAN/B&W /
14710

MAN/B&W /
6480

MAN/B&W /
7928

MAN/B&W /
11200

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

05.01.2022

05.01.2025 -
19.06.2025

28.07.2024 -
28.09.2024

01.03.2024 -

28.04.2024

27.06.2023 -
25.12.2023

17.11.2022 -
27.03.2023

25.02.2022 -
23.06.2022

13.10.2021 -
25.01.2022

17.01.2029

18.03.2028

14.07.2027

17.01.2029

17.01.2029

17.01.2029

05.08.2027

05.01.2030

LS-LBR2
Co.Ltd./
Greece

ANGSANA
Shipping PTE.
LTD./
Singapore

Genco / India

Genco / India

Mergalia
Shipping /
Greece

Piccadilly
Shiing /
Monaco

Charing Cross
Shipping /



Bulk carrier /

hief Engi Alha Af
Chief Engineer a Afovos / Greece 74428
Sex: male Height: 180
Eyes color: Brown Weight: 110

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Kyiv Institute of Maritime
Transport

First-Class engineer

Wife

Olga Chukurna

Monaco

MAN/B&W / 21.10.2020 - Alpha Bulkers /
10404 07.05.2021 Greece

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

Overall size: XXXL

Shoe size: 42

Good

+380963087995

Ukraine/lzmail

Work with mixed crews Vessels not older than 15 years, (priority without cranes). Vessels Bulk/Passanger/Car Carrier/Ro-
Ro/Container 5000TEU+ There is a valid endorsement from the Bahamas and the Marshall Islands Write your suggestions
in Viber WhatsApp Telegram | will be glad to communicate Pa6oTa co cmewaHHbiM akunaxamu Cyaa He ctapuwe 15 net
(npnopwuTeT 6€3 kpaHoB). Cyna bankep/Maccaxupckne/AsToBo3bl/Po-Po/KoHTeliHepoBo3bl 5000 TEU+ EcTb
OencTeyowunn sHaopcMeHT barambl 1 Mapwannosbl octposa Nuwute ceou npeanoxerHus B Viber WhatsApp Telegram

Byany pan obweHuto.



	CV
	Sergiy Chukurna
	First class engineer / Chief engineer officer



